Edge AI Inference System
Features
AIR-021
	� Compact and high performance AI box up to 157 TOPS AI computing
	� NVIDIA® Jetson Orin NX 16GB/8GB and Orin Nano 8GB Modules
	� 12~24V wide power and -20~50 °C (NX) -10~50°C (NANO) supported
	� Multiple IO ports: LAN, DIO, COM, CANBus, USB 3.2
	� Versatile expansions with M.2 B/E/M key/SD card support

Edge AI Inference System
AIR-021
Ordering Information
Part No. Thermal
solution
NVIDIA
Module
NVIDIA Module
Memory
NVIDIA Module
eMMC Storage HDMI GbE USB CANBus RS-232/422/485 GPIO Power input Operating
Temperature
AIR-021O-S0A1U Fanbased Orin NX 16GB LPDDR5 N/A M.2 M.Key 2242/2280
(default only  built-in
128GB in  M.2 2280)
1 2 4 1 2 1 12-24VDC
-20~50 °C
AIR-021O-B0A1U Fanless Orin NX
8GB LPDDR5 N/A
-20~50 °C
AIR-021R-S7A1U Fanless Orin Nano -10~50 °C
*The system OS will be pre-installed in a 128GB NVMe M.2 SSD.
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
AIR-021 NVIDIA AI Inference System 1
1652000099 Phoenix connector counterpart 1
1700034631-01 M cable USB-A 4P(M)/USB-C 24P(M) 90cm 1
- Simplified Chinese User Manuel 1
- Wall Mount Kit for AIR-021 1